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Underground Potable water tanks

• Suitable for domestic,industrial and 
commercial applications where high 
strength and durability are needed

• Environments where tanks are 
exposed to harsh conditions

Applications:

• Manufactured using WRAS approved 
materials

• Capacity's 1000 - 50,000 Litres

Features and benefits:

Optional items available:

• Standard and heavy duty specification 
available

• Full range of connections including 
inlet, outlet, level gauges and more

• Additional Turrets

• Sump boxes

• Ladders

• Dividing walls

• Pumps

• Maintenance packages
• Cleaned out prior to despatch (pipework 

and manways sealed prior to despatch).
and much more...

Product code

PU-P-1000-HVY 1000 Litres 1000mm x 1500mm

Litres Diameter x Length

PU-P-6000-HVY 6000 Litres

1850mm x 4230mm

PU-P-30000-HVY 30000 Litres

2500mm x 8600mm

PU-P-2000-HVY 2000 Litres 1250mm x 2000mm

PU-P-10000-HVY 1000 Litres

1850mm x 6200mm

PU-P-40000-HVY 40000 Litres

2500mm x 11000mm

PU-P-3000-HVY 3000 Litres 1250mm x 2850mm 

1250mm x 3300mm 

1250mm x 4200mm

PU-P-15000-HVY 15000 Litres

2500mm x 4800mm

PU-P-50000-HVY 50000 Litres

PU-P-4500-HVY 4500 Litres

1850mm x 2700mm

PU-P-20000-HVY 20000 Litres

2500mm x 6550mm

PU-P-1500-HVY 1500 Litres 1000mm x 2000mm

PU-P-8000-HVY 8000 Litres

1850mm x 5070mm

PU-P-35000-HVY 35000 Litres

2500mm x 10000mm

PU-P-2500-HVY 2500 Litres 1250mm x 2400mm

PU-P-12000-HVY 12000 Litres

2500mm x 4200mm

PU-P-45000-HVY 45000 Litres

PU-P-3500-HVY 3500 Litres

1500mm x 3050mm

PU-P-18000-HVY 18000 Litres

2500mm x 5540mm

PU-P-5000-HVY 5000 Litres

1850mm x 3470mm

PU-P-25000-HVY 25000 Litres

2500mm x 7600mm

Nominal Capacity Dimensions

Our underground potable water tanks are 
purpose-built GRP (Glass reinforced plastic) 
containers designed to safely store drinking- 
quality water for domestic, commercial and 
industrial use. Manufactured from food- 
grade, non-toxic materials, these tanks 
ensure the integrity and purity of stored water 
over time. Their cylindrical design offers 
superior structural strength and efficient 
space utilisation, while features such as 
smooth internal surfaces help prevent 
contamination and bacterial growth.

Are you worried about maintaining the tank? Well, GRP is 
incredibly low maintenance. It is resistant to biological growth 
and requires much less cleaning, allowing you to save on 
operational costs.


